
Katie Houlehan  913-747-2005  khoulehan@compassfr.us 

Hutchinson Office: 
1500 E. 11th, Suite # 10 
Hutchinson, KS 67501 
Toll Free:  866-944-0532 
Telephone: 620-663-5032 
Fax: 620-663-5635 

Office Locations: 

Kevin Ille   620-663-5032   kevin@compassfr.us 

Olathe Office: 
13095 S. Mur-Len Rd., Suite 100 
Olathe, KS 66062 
Toll Free: 866-227-8269 
Telephone: 913-747-2001 
Fax: 913-747-2014 

Arkansas City Office: 
115 E. 5th Avenue, Ste. C 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 
Toll Free: 866-227-8269 
Telephone: 620-307-6520 
Fax: 913-747-2014 

Brian Luther   bluther@compassfr.us  Topeka 

Rob Lane   rob@compassfr.us   Olathe  

Grant Lane   glane@compassfr.us   Hutchinson  

Russ Lane   russ@compassfr.us   Olathe  

Tom Bauer   tbauer@compassfr.us   Arkansas City 

Please feel free to visit any of our three Ameritime offices or call us at 866-
944-0532 to speak with a service representative.  Additionally, you may 
send your questions via email to kevin@compassfr.us.  

Ameritime 403b Servicing Representative: 

Director of Client Relations 

Securities and advisory services offered through National Planning Corporation (NPC), Member FINRA/SIPC a Registered Investment Advisor.  Compass Financial      
Resources (CFR), LLC and NPC are separate and unrelated companies. 

CFR LLC is a registered investment advisor in KS DBA Ameritime.  The information provided is not written or intended as tax, financial, or legal advice.  All information 
should be discussed in detail with your financial advisor prior to implementation.  All material presented is believed to be from reliable sources, no representation is made as 

to its accuracy or completeness. 

Www.ameritime.us 

Ameritime Advisors 


